2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.					1	1
M003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 15c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REPORT NRC-42-07-481	Q. NO.		5. PROJECT NO:(IF	applicable)
ISSUED BY COD	€ 3100	Task 7 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Item	6) ©	DE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Re Division of Con Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB Washington, DC	gulat tract	cory Commission		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, S	itate and ZIP Code)		(%)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	ION NO.	
N J NUMARK ASSOCIATES INC NUMARK ASSOCIATES	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			9B, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
1220 19TH ST NW STE 500	$\phi_{ij} = 0$	•		10A MODIFICATION OF CONTR NRC-42-07-481 0007		
WASHINGTON DC 200362444	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			M003 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
DDE 788247377	FACILITY CODE		X	01-14-2008		
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIC	NS		
		ation and this amendment,	and is	received prior to the openi		
13. THIS ITEM API	PLIES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TIONS OF CONTRACT	rs/or	DERS,		
IT MODIFIES (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spe	STHE CONTRACT/ORDER scify authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		HANGES (such as changes in	paying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA	URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	utual Agreement OP change, deobligatio	n, close task				
. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x	is required to sign this docum	ent and return 2	_ copie	s to the issuing office.		
						
1. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by	y UCF section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where feas	ible.)			
ne purpose of this modification is to Deobligate excess funds in the amount 104,875.12.	o: unt of \$72,124.88, the	refore decreasing t		oligated amount fro	om \$177,000	.00 to
ne purpose of this modification is to Deobligate excess funds in the amount of the period of performance for the control of the period of performance for the control of the period of performance for the period of the period of performance for the period of the period of performance for the period of the perio	o: unt of \$72,124.88, the rom 5/1/2011 to 7/17/2	refore decreasing t	the of		•	.00 to
Deobligate excess funds in the amount of the purpose of this modification is the Deobligate excess funds in the amount of the purpose of the period of performance for the closes this task order number 7. The parties agree that the service of the parties agree that the service of the purpose of the parties agree that the service of the parties of the parties agree that the service of the parties of the parties agree that the service of the parties of the par	o: unt of \$72,124.88, the rom 5/1/2011 to 7/17/2 s provided and compens	refore decreasing t	the of		•	.00 to
Deobligate excess funds in the amount of the period of performance for the period of performance for the period of performance for the parties agree that the service period of Performance: 1/14/2008 - 7/	o: unt of \$72,124.88, the rom 5/1/2011 to 7/17/2 s provided and compens	refore decreasing t 010 ation provided by t	the of		•	.00 to
ne purpose of this modification is to Deobligate excess funds in the amount of 194,875.12. Change the period of performance for the control of performance for the parties agree that the service period of Performance: 1/14/2008 - 7/11 other terms and conditions under	o: unt of \$72,124.88, the rom 5/1/2011 to 7/17/2 s provided and compens 17/2010 this contract remains	refore decreasing t 010 ation provided by t unchanged.	this	ask order are comp	•	0.00 to
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modification is to Deobligate excess funds in the amount of the purpose of the purpose of this modification is to Deobligate excess funds in the amount of the purpose of the period of performance for the period of performance for the parties agree that the service period of Performance: 1/14/2008 - 7/11 other terms and conditions under the period of performance for the document reference for the period of the period of the period of the document reference for the period of the perio	o: unt of \$72,124.88, the rom 5/1/2011 to 7/17/2 s provided and compens 17/2010 this contract remains	refore decreasing t 010 ation provided by t unchanged.	he of	d effect. G OFFICER (Type or print)	•	.00 to
the purpose of this modification is the Deobligate excess funds in the amount of 104,875.12. Change the period of performance of the Closes this task order number 7. The parties agree that the service eriod of Performance: 1/14/2008 - 7/11 other terms and conditions under the companion of the document reference of the companion of	o: unt of \$72,124.88, the rom 5/1/2011 to 7/17/2 s provided and compens 17/2010 this contract remains erenced in liem 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	refore decreasing to 010 ation provided by to unchanged. anged remains unchanged and in full 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Morie Gunter-He	his force are	d effect. G OFFICER (Type or print)	•	

JAM 1 0 200

OMOO